
THK NEWFOUNDLAND ALMANAC.

APRIL, 80 DATS,

moon's PHA8B8.

New Moon Bth day,

FiRBT Quarter 16th day,

Full Moon 23rd day,

Last Quarter 30th day,

8h. S6m. Morning.

Ih. 14m. £voniiig.

llh. 40in. Muruiiig.

3h. 19m. Morning.

Days.

Fr
Sa
Su
M
Th
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa

W
Th
Fr
Su

1

2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

II
23
24
25 ^l

26 Tu
27
28
ii9

30

Memoranda.
Sun's De-
clination.

Dt^Bcartes born, 1506

Battle Copeahagpn. 1801

Ist Sunday aher Euster

OliverQoldtimith d., 1774

Socrates born, B. C. 468

Lord Bacon died, 1626
2d Sunday after Easter

Geo. CaoDing born, 1770
Rodney's Victory, 1782
Catholic Relief Bill rec

Royal Assent, 1829

Battle of Culloden. 1745

3d Sunday after Easter

Lord Byron died, 1824

Bishop Ueber born, 1783

St. George
4th Sunday after Easter
St. Murk
David Hume born, 1717
Gibbon born, 1737

N 4

5
5
5
6
6
6
7
7
8
8
8
9
9
9
10

10
10
11

11

11

12
12
12
13
13
13
14

14

14

37

23
46
8

31

54
16

38
1

23
45
6
28
50
11

32
53
14

34
55
15

35
55

Local Events.

22d-Sir J. G. LeMur-
chant arrived 1847.

23d—Sworn into OfTice

28th -Uishop Feild con-
secrated, 1844

29th—Gas Company Id-
corporated. 1844

4rh—EofTime
12th—E of Time
18th—EofTime
24th—EofTime

3' 1

0M5
0'43
1'57

The Slave Trade -^

Official returns made to

thcForeignOffice ioLon-
don, show that from the
year 1840, to the year

1848, inclusive. 694 ves«

sols containing 37,824

slaves were captured by
the British sqi^udron.aod

556 of them condemned.
It has bpen estimated by
theEnglish staticiuu Mc*
Queen, that the loss sus-

15'tuinHd by slave-traders

34 in consequence of the

53 captures or presence of

12

31
49

African cruisers, from
the year 1800 to 1847,

was £30,240,000.

KquatioQ of time to he ndded t > nppnront time to the 14th, uud to

be subtiacted the lemaiuder of the month;.


