

APRIL, 30 DAYS.

MOON'S PHASES.

New Moon 8th	day,	8h. 26m. Morning.
FIRST QUARTER	day,	1h. 14m. Evening.
Full Moon	day,	11h. 40m. Morning.
LAST QUARTER	day,	3h. 19m. Morning.

Days.	Memoranda.	Sun's clinat	-	Local Events.
1 Fr	Descartes born, 1506	N 4	37	22d-Sir J. G. LeMar-
2 Sa	Battle Copenhagen, 1801	5.	, 0	chant arrived 1847.
3 30 "	1st Sunday after Easter	5	23	23d—Sworn into Office
4 M	Oliver Goldsmith d., 1774	5	46	28th - Bishop Feild con-
5 Ta	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	6	8	secrated, 1844
6 W	Socrates born, B. C. 468	6	31	29th—Gas Company In-
7 Th	pt. 1. 1. 1	6	54	corporated, 1844
8 Fr	1988	7	16	4th—E of Time 3' 1
9 Sa	Lord Bacon died, 1626	7	38	12th—E of Time 0' 45
10 Su	2d Sunday after Easter	8	-	18th—E of Time 0' 43
11 M	Geo. Canning born, 1770		23	24th—E of Time 1' 57
12 Tu	Rodney's Victory, 1782	8	45	The Slave Trade-
13 W	Catholic Relief Bill rec.	9	,6	Official returns made to
14 Th	Royal Assent, 1829	9	28	the Foreign Office in Lon-
5 Fr	1.00.0 1 1	9	50	
16 Sa	Battle of Culloden. 1745	10	11	yeur 1840, to the year
17 SU	3d Sunday after Easter	10	32	1848, inclusive. 594 ves
18 M	10 - 11 7 to 1	10	53	sels containing 37,824
19 Tu	Lord Byron died, 1824	11	14	
20 W	artorel transport	11	34	the British squadron, and
21 Th	Bishop Heber born, 1783	· 11		556 of their condemned
22 Fr	I mar hadren tree to the market	12	:15	It has been estimated by
23 SR	St. George	12	35	the English statician Mc
24 Bu	4th Sunday after Easter	12		Queen, that the loss sus
25 M	St. Mark	13		tained by slave-trader
26 Tu	David Hume born, 1717	13		in consequence of the
27 W	Gibbon born, 1737	13		captures or presence o
28 Th		14		African cruisers, from
29 Fr	the intelligence	14		the year 1800 to 1847
30 Su	f. (115, 13, 11 f	14		was £30,240,000.

Equation of time to be added to apparent time to the 14th, and to be subtracted the remainder of the month,